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Birch ‘Youngii’
T46

Birch ‘Youngii’
T49

Common Yew
T47

Holm Oak
T48

G10.2
Common Ash

G8.12
Common Holly

G7.2
Common Ash

G4.13

G4.15
G4.16

G4.20

G4.21

G4.22

G4.24

G4.37

G4.38

G4.39

G4.40

Swedish Whitebeam

Ashleaf maple
Ashleaf maple

Mountain Ash

Western Balsam Poplar

Western Balsam Poplar

Western Balsam Poplar

Crack Willow

Crack Willow

Crack Willow

Crack Willow

T21
Common Elder

T56
Hornbeam

T50
Common Elder

T12
Horse Chestnut

G4.17Horse Chestnut (Cat. U)

G5.1 - G5.6
Common Ash

G5.7
Common Ash (Cat. U)

G5.8
Sycamore

Cat. A Tree

Cat. B Tree

Cat. C Tree

Cat. U Tree

Proposed Tree Removal

KEY

Root Protection Areas

Proposed Woodland Group 
Management:
Understorey clearance; yew and 
holly to be coppiced
Specimen trees of note to be 
retained


